
Year 12 AM = 8.45am  PM = 1pm  

Wednesday 12th June Graphics all day    

Thursday 13th June Photography all day    

Friday 14th June Art, Textiles all day    

Monday 17th June Product Design paper 1 150 mins English Language paper 1 120 mins 

 Music Tech component 4 105 mins Business Studies paper 1 90 mins 

 Geography paper 1 90 mins Politics paper 1 120 mins 

 Economics paper 1 90 mins   

Tuesday 18th June Computer Science 105 mins Philosophy paper 1 90 mins 

 French paper 1 150 mins   

 German paper 1  150 mins   

 Sociology paper 1 120 mins   

 Law 120 mins   

Wednesday 19th June   Maths paper 1 90 mins 

Thursday 20th June English Literature  180 mins Chemistry paper 1 90 mins 

Friday 21st June Psychology paper  120 mins Physics 90 mins 

 History paper 1 150 mins   

Monday 24th June English Language paper 2 150 mins Product Design paper 2 90 mins 

 Business Studies paper 2 90 mins Music Tech component 3 75 mins 

   Geography paper 2 90 mins 

   Economics paper 2  90 mins 

Wednesday 26th June History paper 2 150 mins Psychology paper 2 120 mins 

Thursday 27th June Biology 120 mins Maths paper 2 90 mins 

Friday 28th June Chemistry paper 2 90 mins Further maths paper 1 90 mins 

Monday 1st July Philosophy paper 2 90 mins French paper 2 120 mins 

 Music component 1  150 mins German paper 2 120 mins 

 Further maths paper 2 90 mins   
 


